10
R E G O
YEAR
WARRANTY
2022
Featured Cryogenic Product Information
Stainless Steel Globe Valves for Cryogenic Service
Brass High Pressure ASME Relief Valves ​

YEAR
WARRANTY
Ordering Information
ESK Series
Part Number
Size
Inches
Size
DN
Connection
A
 Inches
A
mm
B
Inches
B
 mm
C
Inches
C
 mm
Cv Kv Weight lbs Weight kg
ESK9408SW 1” 25
Socket
Weld
3.6 92 8.8 224 14.7 373 14 12.1 10.18 4.62
ESK9412SW 1½” 40 4.7 121 8.3 85 14.2 360 28.3 21.6 13.87 6.39
ESK9416SW 2” 50 5.7 147 11.4 291 17.3 440 41 35.4 21.48 9.75
ESK9408BW 1” 25
Butt Weld
3.6 92 8.8 224 14.7 373 14 12.1 10.18 4.62
ESK9412BW 1½” 40 4.7 121 8.3 85 14.2 360 28.3 21.6 13.87 6.39
ESK9416BW 2” 50 5.7 147 11.4 291 17.3 440 41 35.4 21.48 9.75
SW =Socket Weld; BW = Butt Weld
*Please consult the factory for additional options
*Patent Pending
2.953

YEAR
WARRANTY
Ordering Information
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Connections in. (DN) Operating Range psig (barg) Weight lb (kg)
CBE504-020 to 075
     Pressure Build Inlet/Outlet: ½” (15)
     Economizer Outlet: ¼” (8)
20 - 85 (1.4 – 5.9)
4.4 (2.0)
CBE504-076 to 155 50 - 170 (3.4 – 11.7)
CBE504-156 to 260 100 - 280 (6.9 - 19.3)
CBE504-261 to 450 200 - 460 (13.8 - 31.7)
CBE504-451 to 550 400 - 550 (27.6 - 37.9)
A
A
www.regoproducts.com | Elon, NC 27244 U.S.A. | Phone (336) 449-7707 | Fax (336) 449-6594
DRAWING NUMBER